
Devesset 2011 dim. 26/06/2011 14:59
Résultats SPORTident Page 1 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

Pl Nom Temps

A  (27) 6.6 km   22 P
1(47) 2(57) 3(52) 4(51) 5(56) 6(55) 7(59) 8(46) 9(73) 10(78) 11(77) 12(71) 13(68)

14(67) 15(63) 16(66) 17(62) 18(43) 19(42) 20(76) 21(45) 22(43) A

1 LESQUER, DAVID 53:38,0 6:48,0 8:44,0 11:30,0 13:50,0 16:19,0 18:17,0 22:04,0 22:47,0 26:07,0 28:33,0 30:55,0 33:07,0 34:26,0
Raidlink s 07 6:48,0 1:56,0 2:46,0 2:20,0 2:29,0 1:58,0 3:47,0 0:43,0 3:20,0 2:26,0 2:22,0 2:12,0 1:19,0

36:51,0 39:35,0 40:37,0 44:29,0 45:47,0 48:00,0 50:18,0 52:15,0 53:15,0 53:38,0
2:25,0 2:44,0 1:02,0 3:52,0 1:18,0 2:13,0 2:18,0 1:57,0 1:00,0 0:23,0

2 DUDOIGNON, LUDOVIC 54:24,0 7:25,0 9:28,0 12:16,0 14:48,0 17:37,0 18:59,0 24:02,0 24:59,0 28:26,0 31:11,0 33:08,0 35:33,0 36:52,0
CROCO 7:25,0 2:03,0 2:48,0 2:32,0 2:49,0 1:22,0 5:03,0 0:57,0 3:27,0 2:45,0 1:57,0 2:25,0 1:19,0

39:08,0 42:00,0 43:14,0 45:42,0 47:00,0 49:25,0 51:11,0 53:03,0 54:02,0 54:24,0
2:16,0 2:52,0 1:14,0 2:28,0 1:18,0 2:25,0 1:46,0 1:52,0 0:59,0 0:22,0

3 LAVENNE, PHILIPPE 55:23,0 6:28,0 8:32,0 11:30,0 15:18,0 19:06,0 21:50,0 24:52,0 25:48,0 28:24,0 31:27,0 33:01,0 35:16,0 36:55,0
NOSE 6:28,0 2:04,0 2:58,0 3:48,0 3:48,0 2:44,0 3:02,0 0:56,0 2:36,0 3:03,0 1:34,0 2:15,0 1:39,0

39:54,0 42:23,0 43:30,0 46:53,0 48:06,0 50:23,0 52:17,0 54:09,0 55:02,0 55:23,0
2:59,0 2:29,0 1:07,0 3:23,0 1:13,0 2:17,0 1:54,0 1:52,0 0:53,0 0:21,0

4 DEROUX, BENOIT 58:18,0 7:21,0 9:18,0 12:23,0 14:58,0 17:47,0 18:56,0 22:02,0 22:54,0 27:44,0 31:43,0 33:50,0 36:39,0 39:18,0
CROCO 7:21,0 1:57,0 3:05,0 2:35,0 2:49,0 1:09,0 3:06,0 0:52,0 4:50,0 3:59,0 2:07,0 2:49,0 2:39,0

41:29,0 44:26,0 45:27,0 48:34,0 49:59,0 52:37,0 54:44,0 56:48,0 57:52,0 58:18,0
2:11,0 2:57,0 1:01,0 3:07,0 1:25,0 2:38,0 2:07,0 2:04,0 1:04,0 0:26,0

5 WOLF, EMMANUEL 1:05:03,0 6:55,0 9:56,0 13:17,0 17:02,0 19:48,0 20:54,0 26:02,0 26:59,0 30:42,0 33:52,0 35:55,0 38:29,0 40:43,0
Raidlink s 07 6:55,0 3:01,0 3:21,0 3:45,0 2:46,0 1:06,0 5:08,0 0:57,0 3:43,0 3:10,0 2:03,0 2:34,0 2:14,0

44:00,0 48:18,0 49:39,0 54:32,0 56:12,0 58:45,01:01:22,01:03:31,01:04:33,01:05:03,0
3:17,0 4:18,0 1:21,0 4:53,0 1:40,0 2:33,0 2:37,0 2:09,0 1:02,0 0:30,0

6 CHANNAC, CEDRIC 1:06:47,0 5:16,0 7:18,0 11:23,0 13:52,0 16:44,0 21:05,0 24:31,0 25:07,0 28:58,0 32:53,0 35:14,0 37:56,0 41:11,0
Raidlink s 07 5:16,0 2:02,0 4:05,0 2:29,0 2:52,0 4:21,0 3:26,0 0:36,0 3:51,0 3:55,0 2:21,0 2:42,0 3:15,0

45:12,0 47:50,0 48:59,0 53:56,0 56:15,0 59:07,01:02:31,01:05:04,01:06:20,01:06:47,0 44:42,0
4:01,0 2:38,0 1:09,0 4:57,0 2:19,0 2:52,0 3:24,0 2:33,0 1:16,0 0:27,0 *36

7 CORBIN, GIL 1:07:02,0 9:56,0 12:32,0 15:36,0 17:48,0 21:01,0 22:28,0 26:06,0 26:54,0 30:15,0 33:06,0 35:15,0 37:53,0 40:01,0
CROCO 9:56,0 2:36,0 3:04,0 2:12,0 3:13,0 1:27,0 3:38,0 0:48,0 3:21,0 2:51,0 2:09,0 2:38,0 2:08,0

42:13,0 45:48,0 47:57,0 52:34,0 53:58,0 56:28,01:03:35,01:05:33,01:06:37,01:07:02,0
2:12,0 3:35,0 2:09,0 4:37,0 1:24,0 2:30,0 7:07,0 1:58,0 1:04,0 0:25,0

8 THON, LARS ENRIK 1:08:21,0 7:18,0 10:23,0 13:54,0 17:51,0 21:42,0 23:23,0 31:17,0 32:29,0 36:33,0 39:56,0 41:40,0 44:25,0 46:32,0
CRAPAHUT 7:18,0 3:05,0 3:31,0 3:57,0 3:51,0 1:41,0 7:54,0 1:12,0 4:04,0 3:23,0 1:44,0 2:45,0 2:07,0

48:52,0 52:17,0 53:36,0 58:50,01:00:30,01:03:04,01:04:54,01:06:58,01:07:58,01:08:21,0
2:20,0 3:25,0 1:19,0 5:14,0 1:40,0 2:34,0 1:50,0 2:04,0 1:00,0 0:23,0

9 PAMPILLON, FELIPE 1:09:06,0 10:58,0 14:07,0 17:33,0 21:10,0 23:53,0 25:16,0 29:54,0 31:08,0 34:46,0 37:57,0 40:02,0 42:33,0 44:46,0
10:58,0 3:09,0 3:26,0 3:37,0 2:43,0 1:23,0 4:38,0 1:14,0 3:38,0 3:11,0 2:05,0 2:31,0 2:13,0
48:02,0 52:32,0 53:38,0 58:36,01:00:12,01:02:49,01:05:26,01:07:27,01:08:33,01:09:06,0 47:24,0
3:16,0 4:30,0 1:06,0 4:58,0 1:36,0 2:37,0 2:37,0 2:01,0 1:06,0 0:33,0 *36

10 REYNAUD, TONY 1:09:33,0 12:28,0 15:17,0 18:41,0 20:59,0 25:57,0 26:54,0 30:22,0 31:15,0 35:14,0 38:11,0 41:51,0 44:52,0 46:22,0
Raidlink s 07 12:28,0 2:49,0 3:24,0 2:18,0 4:58,0 0:57,0 3:28,0 0:53,0 3:59,0 2:57,0 3:40,0 3:01,0 1:30,0

49:11,0 52:16,0 53:26,0 58:36,01:00:12,01:02:57,01:05:51,01:08:00,01:09:05,01:09:33,0
2:49,0 3:05,0 1:10,0 5:10,0 1:36,0 2:45,0 2:54,0 2:09,0 1:05,0 0:28,0

11 PONS, ALEX 1:10:11,0 7:25,0 10:04,0 13:11,0 16:04,0 20:03,0 21:00,0 26:52,0 27:33,0 34:20,0 36:58,0 38:46,0 41:20,0 45:10,0
Raidlink s 07 7:25,0 2:39,0 3:07,0 2:53,0 3:59,0 0:57,0 5:52,0 0:41,0 6:47,0 2:38,0 1:48,0 2:34,0 3:50,0

49:29,0 52:27,0 54:13,0 58:46,01:01:26,01:04:01,01:06:23,01:08:44,01:09:47,01:10:11,0
4:19,0 2:58,0 1:46,0 4:33,0 2:40,0 2:35,0 2:22,0 2:21,0 1:03,0 0:24,0

12 BENOIT, PATRICE 1:10:55,0 8:18,0 10:43,0 14:29,0 17:12,0 20:32,0 21:44,0 28:02,0 28:47,0 32:27,0 35:55,0 38:17,0 41:15,0 43:01,0
CO2 Dieulefit 8:18,0 2:25,0 3:46,0 2:43,0 3:20,0 1:12,0 6:18,0 0:45,0 3:40,0 3:28,0 2:22,0 2:58,0 1:46,0

45:45,0 49:07,0 50:55,0 55:01,0 58:05,01:04:11,01:06:22,01:09:00,01:10:15,01:10:55,0 59:17,0
2:44,0 3:22,0 1:48,0 4:06,0 3:04,0 6:06,0 2:11,0 2:38,0 1:15,0 0:40,0 *45

13 BERSIMAND, PHILIPPE 1:12:39,0 14:29,0 17:43,0 21:07,0 24:45,0 27:29,0 28:55,0 33:38,0 34:44,0 38:14,0 41:30,0 43:37,0 46:05,0 48:20,0
14:29,0 3:14,0 3:24,0 3:38,0 2:44,0 1:26,0 4:43,0 1:06,0 3:30,0 3:16,0 2:07,0 2:28,0 2:15,0
51:32,0 56:05,0 57:22,01:02:07,01:03:47,01:06:23,01:08:53,01:10:56,01:12:10,01:12:39,0
3:12,0 4:33,0 1:17,0 4:45,0 1:40,0 2:36,0 2:30,0 2:03,0 1:14,0 0:29,0

14 DECHAUD, MARC 1:13:22,0 6:45,0 9:02,0 12:29,0 16:07,0 20:34,0 22:51,0 27:40,0 28:42,0 33:05,0 36:54,0 39:36,0 42:31,0 47:21,0
Raidlink s 07 6:45,0 2:17,0 3:27,0 3:38,0 4:27,0 2:17,0 4:49,0 1:02,0 4:23,0 3:49,0 2:42,0 2:55,0 4:50,0

51:11,0 54:27,0 55:57,01:02:05,01:03:30,01:06:32,01:09:05,01:11:36,01:12:54,01:13:22,0
3:50,0 3:16,0 1:30,0 6:08,0 1:25,0 3:02,0 2:33,0 2:31,0 1:18,0 0:28,0

15 MERCIER, Bruno 1:14:04,0 6:58,0 9:37,0 13:35,0 16:24,0 19:55,0 21:53,0 26:25,0 27:44,0 32:04,0 35:37,0 38:22,0 41:43,0 45:26,0
2699RA INDIVIDUEL 6:58,0 2:39,0 3:58,0 2:49,0 3:31,0 1:58,0 4:32,0 1:19,0 4:20,0 3:33,0 2:45,0 3:21,0 3:43,0

48:27,0 51:53,0 53:24,0 57:29,0 59:11,01:02:41,01:09:29,01:12:16,01:13:33,01:14:04,0
3:01,0 3:26,0 1:31,0 4:05,0 1:42,0 3:30,0 6:48,0 2:47,0 1:17,0 0:31,0

16 COURBIS, PIERRE 1:16:56,0 6:08,0 11:44,0 15:30,0 18:02,0 23:09,0 24:30,0 30:34,0 31:38,0 39:26,0 42:54,0 45:40,0 48:21,0 51:30,0
CO2 Dieulefit 6:08,0 5:36,0 3:46,0 2:32,0 5:07,0 1:21,0 6:04,0 1:04,0 7:48,0 3:28,0 2:46,0 2:41,0 3:09,0

55:16,0 58:57,01:00:10,01:04:43,01:06:21,01:10:07,01:12:26,01:15:10,01:16:24,01:16:56,0 57:46,0
3:46,0 3:41,0 1:13,0 4:33,0 1:38,0 3:46,0 2:19,0 2:44,0 1:14,0 0:32,0 *66

17 THOURET, HERVE 1:17:31,0 8:06,0 10:18,0 13:58,0 17:29,0 19:54,0 21:51,0 30:03,0 31:11,0 38:04,0 40:53,0 43:39,0 46:14,0 50:20,0
Orient-Express 8:06,0 2:12,0 3:40,0 3:31,0 2:25,0 1:57,0 8:12,0 1:08,0 6:53,0 2:49,0 2:46,0 2:35,0 4:06,0

52:53,0 56:45,0 57:54,01:04:02,01:09:41,01:12:09,01:14:10,01:16:09,01:17:09,01:17:31,0
2:33,0 3:52,0 1:09,0 6:08,0 5:39,0 2:28,0 2:01,0 1:59,0 1:00,0 0:22,0

18 TOULIER, FRANCOIS 1:17:43,0 6:55,0 9:20,0 12:53,0 15:22,0 32:04,0 33:10,0 36:59,0 38:13,0 45:47,0 49:24,0 51:39,0 54:24,0 56:00,0
CRAPAHUT 6:55,0 2:25,0 3:33,0 2:29,0 16:42,0 1:06,0 3:49,0 1:14,0 7:34,0 3:37,0 2:15,0 2:45,0 1:36,0

58:06,01:01:28,01:02:55,01:07:21,01:09:05,01:12:01,01:13:51,01:16:04,01:17:12,01:17:43,0
2:06,0 3:22,0 1:27,0 4:26,0 1:44,0 2:56,0 1:50,0 2:13,0 1:08,0 0:31,0
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Pl Nom Temps

A  (27) 6.6 km   22 P (suite)

1(47) 2(57) 3(52) 4(51) 5(56) 6(55) 7(59) 8(46) 9(73) 10(78) 11(77) 12(71) 13(68)
14(67) 15(63) 16(66) 17(62) 18(43) 19(42) 20(76) 21(45) 22(43) A

19 VERITE, LAURENT 1:17:48,0 6:16,0 10:37,0 14:39,0 17:38,0 21:37,0 23:51,0 29:22,0 30:18,0 35:26,0 39:26,0 42:52,0 47:01,0 49:33,0
EVA 6:16,0 4:21,0 4:02,0 2:59,0 3:59,0 2:14,0 5:31,0 0:56,0 5:08,0 4:00,0 3:26,0 4:09,0 2:32,0

52:39,0 58:57,01:00:56,01:04:15,01:06:48,01:10:00,01:13:02,01:15:55,01:17:19,01:17:48,0
3:06,0 6:18,0 1:59,0 3:19,0 2:33,0 3:12,0 3:02,0 2:53,0 1:24,0 0:29,0

20 VALETTE, LAURENT 1:27:44,0 6:32,0 12:27,0 16:22,0 20:16,0 23:37,0 26:37,0 31:50,0 32:48,0 43:32,0 47:02,0 50:00,0 53:20,0 55:09,0
CRAPAHUT 6:32,0 5:55,0 3:55,0 3:54,0 3:21,0 3:00,0 5:13,0 0:58,0 10:44,0 3:30,0 2:58,0 3:20,0 1:49,0

58:15,01:04:40,01:06:03,01:14:50,01:16:33,01:19:48,01:23:05,01:25:49,01:27:09,01:27:44,0
3:06,0 6:25,0 1:23,0 8:47,0 1:43,0 3:15,0 3:17,0 2:44,0 1:20,0 0:35,0

21 BERRARD, PHILIPPE 1:28:28,0 8:48,0 11:51,0 16:27,0 19:32,0 22:54,0 26:59,0 32:43,0 33:48,0 37:27,0 41:06,0 44:01,0 47:23,0 49:15,0
CO2 Dieulefit 8:48,0 3:03,0 4:36,0 3:05,0 3:22,0 4:05,0 5:44,0 1:05,0 3:39,0 3:39,0 2:55,0 3:22,0 1:52,0

52:25,0 57:06,0 58:33,01:10:28,01:17:13,01:20:32,01:23:43,01:26:31,01:27:52,01:28:28,0
3:10,0 4:41,0 1:27,0 11:55,0 6:45,0 3:19,0 3:11,0 2:48,0 1:21,0 0:36,0

22 POUGET, PATRICK 1:38:50,0 12:35,0 15:53,0 20:02,0 25:15,0 33:22,0 34:26,0 46:31,0 47:30,0 53:07,0 56:24,0 58:07,01:00:57,01:02:52,0
12:35,0 3:18,0 4:09,0 5:13,0 8:07,0 1:04,0 12:05,0 0:59,0 5:37,0 3:17,0 1:43,0 2:50,0 1:55,0

1:05:29,01:09:11,01:10:23,01:25:21,01:29:19,01:32:42,01:34:45,01:36:54,01:38:19,01:38:50,0
2:37,0 3:42,0 1:12,0 14:58,0 3:58,0 3:23,0 2:03,0 2:09,0 1:25,0 0:31,0

23 REYNAUD, JOHAN 1:40:27,0 9:52,0 13:17,0 18:29,0 22:39,0 29:24,0 31:50,0 39:38,0 40:12,0 50:35,0 55:23,0 58:23,01:01:27,01:09:41,0
9:52,0 3:25,0 5:12,0 4:10,0 6:45,0 2:26,0 7:48,0 0:34,0 10:23,0 4:48,0 3:00,0 3:04,0 8:14,0

1:12:26,01:16:51,01:18:14,01:24:33,01:27:42,01:32:10,01:35:10,01:38:36,01:39:54,01:40:27,0
2:45,0 4:25,0 1:23,0 6:19,0 3:09,0 4:28,0 3:00,0 3:26,0 1:18,0 0:33,0

24 DEJOUX, EMMANUEL 1:44:00,0 15:32,0 18:07,0 21:21,0 24:36,0 26:57,0 33:21,0 40:30,0 41:25,0 46:10,0 56:16,0 58:48,01:01:53,01:08:36,0
Raidlink s 07 15:32,0 2:35,0 3:14,0 3:15,0 2:21,0 6:24,0 7:09,0 0:55,0 4:45,0 10:06,0 2:32,0 3:05,0 6:43,0

1:12:53,01:18:33,01:21:13,01:30:34,01:32:55,01:35:47,01:40:13,01:42:28,01:43:36,01:44:00,0
4:17,0 5:40,0 2:40,0 9:21,0 2:21,0 2:52,0 4:26,0 2:15,0 1:08,0 0:24,0

25 ANDREO, ERIC 2:30:20,0 12:36,0 18:34,0 23:50,0 31:34,0 38:00,0 40:08,0 49:59,0 52:28,01:03:39,01:10:29,01:17:22,01:25:19,01:32:45,0
12:36,0 5:58,0 5:16,0 7:44,0 6:26,0 2:08,0 9:51,0 2:29,0 11:11,0 6:50,0 6:53,0 7:57,0 7:26,0

1:38:52,01:45:16,01:53:05,02:14:52,02:18:30,02:22:47,02:25:33,02:28:12,02:29:45,02:30:20,0
6:07,0 6:24,0 7:49,0 21:47,0 3:38,0 4:17,0 2:46,0 2:39,0 1:33,0 0:35,0

GASTINI, LAURENT pm 8:15,0 11:49,0 16:23,0 21:00,0 25:20,0 32:07,0 38:44,0 39:40,0 47:26,0 51:22,0 56:49,01:03:12,01:07:04,0
coureurs des cimes 8:15,0 3:34,0 4:34,0 4:37,0 4:20,0 6:47,0 6:37,0 0:56,0 7:46,0 3:56,0 5:27,0 6:23,0 3:52,0

1:10:52,0 -----1:14:00,01:19:12,01:21:11,01:24:31,01:27:58,01:30:19,01:31:40,01:32:11,0
3:48,0 3:08,0 5:12,0 1:59,0 3:20,0 3:27,0 2:21,0 1:21,0 0:31,0

DAMIENS, BRUNO pm ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 44:59,0 ----- ----- -----1:27:24,0 -----
44:59,0 42:25,0

-----1:37:34,01:41:45,0 -----2:29:52,0 ----- -----2:37:29,02:39:02,02:39:32,0 8:19,0 31:07,0
10:10,0 4:11,0 48:07,0 7:37,0 1:33,0 0:30,0 *31 *50

37:37,0 50:08,01:23:33,01:44:12,02:12:36,02:28:10,02:33:29,02:36:34,0
*44 *67 *70 *60 *40 *33 *38 *41
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Pl Nom Temps

A  (6) 6.6 km   22 P
1(47) 2(57) 3(52) 4(51) 5(56) 6(55) 7(59) 8(46) 9(73) 10(78) 11(77) 12(71) 13(68)

14(67) 15(63) 16(66) 17(62) 18(43) 19(42) 20(76) 21(45) 22(43) A

1 ROCHE, FANNY 1:01:01,0 6:26,0 9:04,0 12:20,0 14:58,0 18:31,0 21:47,0 25:11,0 26:02,0 29:56,0 32:54,0 35:10,0 37:54,0 39:21,0
loup 6:26,0 2:38,0 3:16,0 2:38,0 3:33,0 3:16,0 3:24,0 0:51,0 3:54,0 2:58,0 2:16,0 2:44,0 1:27,0

41:32,0 45:50,0 47:01,0 49:49,0 51:19,0 54:36,0 56:44,0 59:14,01:00:32,01:01:01,0
2:11,0 4:18,0 1:11,0 2:48,0 1:30,0 3:17,0 2:08,0 2:30,0 1:18,0 0:29,0

2 BOVERO, SEVERINE 1:08:10,0 6:57,0 9:43,0 12:45,0 20:03,0 25:01,0 26:27,0 31:26,0 32:13,0 36:34,0 39:48,0 41:36,0 44:17,0 46:31,0
NOSE 6:57,0 2:46,0 3:02,0 7:18,0 4:58,0 1:26,0 4:59,0 0:47,0 4:21,0 3:14,0 1:48,0 2:41,0 2:14,0

49:33,0 52:58,0 54:13,0 57:38,0 59:35,01:02:06,01:04:04,01:06:32,01:07:42,01:08:10,0
3:02,0 3:25,0 1:15,0 3:25,0 1:57,0 2:31,0 1:58,0 2:28,0 1:10,0 0:28,0

3 GARCIA, MARIE 1:21:49,0 8:17,0 11:16,0 16:28,0 20:28,0 33:43,0 34:41,0 39:50,0 40:59,0 46:04,0 49:28,0 52:24,0 55:28,0 58:16,0
Raidlink s 07 8:17,0 2:59,0 5:12,0 4:00,0 13:15,0 0:58,0 5:09,0 1:09,0 5:05,0 3:24,0 2:56,0 3:04,0 2:48,0

1:01:24,01:05:20,01:07:12,01:11:11,01:12:50,01:15:38,01:17:50,01:20:07,01:21:18,01:21:49,0 29:37,0
3:08,0 3:56,0 1:52,0 3:59,0 1:39,0 2:48,0 2:12,0 2:17,0 1:11,0 0:31,0 *55

4 DEJOURS, NELLY 1:27:31,0 8:13,0 11:21,0 15:04,0 18:06,0 23:35,0 28:42,0 35:22,0 36:45,0 41:50,0 45:36,0 50:07,0 53:27,0 56:58,0
Raidlink s 07 8:13,0 3:08,0 3:43,0 3:02,0 5:29,0 5:07,0 6:40,0 1:23,0 5:05,0 3:46,0 4:31,0 3:20,0 3:31,0

1:00:18,01:03:41,01:05:43,01:15:54,01:17:39,01:20:19,01:23:30,01:25:49,01:26:59,01:27:31,0
3:20,0 3:23,0 2:02,0 10:11,0 1:45,0 2:40,0 3:11,0 2:19,0 1:10,0 0:32,0

5 OCTOBRE, VALERIE 1:29:14,0 10:41,0 13:38,0 21:16,0 28:55,0 32:15,0 33:49,0 39:55,0 40:55,0 45:54,0 50:29,0 53:29,0 57:16,01:01:55,0
Raidlink s 07 10:41,0 2:57,0 7:38,0 7:39,0 3:20,0 1:34,0 6:06,0 1:00,0 4:59,0 4:35,0 3:00,0 3:47,0 4:39,0

1:05:35,01:09:32,01:11:23,01:16:42,01:18:22,01:22:05,01:24:36,01:27:20,01:28:45,01:29:14,0
3:40,0 3:57,0 1:51,0 5:19,0 1:40,0 3:43,0 2:31,0 2:44,0 1:25,0 0:29,0

6 BERRARD, MARIANNE 1:36:48,0 14:40,0 19:01,0 23:56,0 28:26,0 32:34,0 35:19,0 41:30,0 42:28,0 55:51,0 59:54,01:03:02,01:06:28,01:09:09,0
CO2 Dieulefit 14:40,0 4:21,0 4:55,0 4:30,0 4:08,0 2:45,0 6:11,0 0:58,0 13:23,0 4:03,0 3:08,0 3:26,0 2:41,0

1:12:25,01:16:38,01:18:27,01:22:28,01:24:26,01:28:27,01:31:27,01:34:24,01:36:00,01:36:48,0
3:16,0 4:13,0 1:49,0 4:01,0 1:58,0 4:01,0 3:00,0 2:57,0 1:36,0 0:48,0
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Pl Nom Temps

B  (18) 5.0 km   20 P
1(52) 2(44) 3(55) 4(57) 5(54) 6(72) 7(74) 8(69) 9(78) 10(68) 11(66) 12(60) 13(64)

14(63) 15(33) 16(43) 17(38) 18(41) 19(45) 20(43) A

1 TOULIER-ANCIAN, LUCAS57:59,0 6:48,0 9:26,0 12:12,0 16:00,0 18:34,0 19:09,0 24:23,0 29:23,0 32:01,0 35:55,0 38:48,0 41:28,0 42:09,0
CRAPAHUT 6:48,0 2:38,0 2:46,0 3:48,0 2:34,0 0:35,0 5:14,0 5:00,0 2:38,0 3:54,0 2:53,0 2:40,0 0:41,0

43:40,0 51:08,0 52:03,0 53:45,0 55:46,0 56:27,0 57:28,0 57:59,0
1:31,0 7:28,0 0:55,0 1:42,0 2:01,0 0:41,0 1:01,0 0:31,0

2 HUGUET, FRANCOIS 58:51,0 3:58,0 8:56,0 14:02,0 16:52,0 19:46,0 20:28,0 26:14,0 31:58,0 35:18,0 38:15,0 41:54,0 44:32,0 45:14,0
vso 3:58,0 4:58,0 5:06,0 2:50,0 2:54,0 0:42,0 5:46,0 5:44,0 3:20,0 2:57,0 3:39,0 2:38,0 0:42,0

46:53,0 49:57,0 51:03,0 55:00,0 56:41,0 57:21,0 58:25,0 58:51,0
1:39,0 3:04,0 1:06,0 3:57,0 1:41,0 0:40,0 1:04,0 0:26,0

3 VALETTE, STEPHANE 1:02:09,0 3:34,0 7:11,0 10:23,0 14:19,0 18:29,0 19:08,0 25:56,0 30:41,0 34:05,0 37:42,0 42:59,0 45:23,0 46:21,0
Raidlink s 07 3:34,0 3:37,0 3:12,0 3:56,0 4:10,0 0:39,0 6:48,0 4:45,0 3:24,0 3:37,0 5:17,0 2:24,0 0:58,0

47:38,0 50:11,0 53:21,0 57:10,0 59:30,01:00:08,01:01:33,01:02:09,0
1:17,0 2:33,0 3:10,0 3:49,0 2:20,0 0:38,0 1:25,0 0:36,0

4 FERRAND, ERIC 1:04:12,0 5:22,0 9:11,0 12:21,0 15:11,0 18:48,0 19:46,0 27:35,0 33:06,0 36:30,0 40:01,0 46:18,0 49:16,0 50:22,0
Orient-Express 5:22,0 3:49,0 3:10,0 2:50,0 3:37,0 0:58,0 7:49,0 5:31,0 3:24,0 3:31,0 6:17,0 2:58,0 1:06,0

52:26,0 55:01,0 56:16,0 59:25,01:01:36,01:02:18,01:03:35,01:04:12,0
2:04,0 2:35,0 1:15,0 3:09,0 2:11,0 0:42,0 1:17,0 0:37,0

5 CROCHU, CHRISTOPHE1:07:57,0 7:25,0 11:43,0 14:34,0 17:03,0 19:43,0 21:12,0 26:24,0 31:35,0 34:49,0 42:24,0 45:42,0 50:02,0 50:45,0
7:25,0 4:18,0 2:51,0 2:29,0 2:40,0 1:29,0 5:12,0 5:11,0 3:14,0 7:35,0 3:18,0 4:20,0 0:43,0

51:59,0 59:01,0 59:54,01:03:01,01:05:41,01:06:20,01:07:30,01:07:57,0
1:14,0 7:02,0 0:53,0 3:07,0 2:40,0 0:39,0 1:10,0 0:27,0

6 GARCIA, STEPHAN 1:09:38,0 3:56,0 6:52,0 25:21,0 27:02,0 29:44,0 30:17,0 35:52,0 41:09,0 44:49,0 48:49,0 52:47,0 56:28,0 57:09,0
Raidlink s 07 3:56,0 2:56,0 18:29,0 1:41,0 2:42,0 0:33,0 5:35,0 5:17,0 3:40,0 4:00,0 3:58,0 3:41,0 0:41,0

58:45,01:01:38,01:03:03,01:05:21,01:07:08,01:07:45,01:09:03,01:09:38,0
1:36,0 2:53,0 1:25,0 2:18,0 1:47,0 0:37,0 1:18,0 0:35,0

7 CHAMBERT, JOCELYN 1:11:17,0 7:57,0 11:39,0 17:56,0 20:26,0 25:12,0 25:47,0 38:10,0 43:48,0 47:46,0 51:31,0 55:26,0 57:29,0 58:07,0
7:57,0 3:42,0 6:17,0 2:30,0 4:46,0 0:35,0 12:23,0 5:38,0 3:58,0 3:45,0 3:55,0 2:03,0 0:38,0

59:57,01:01:58,01:02:54,01:06:45,01:08:40,01:09:26,01:10:49,01:11:17,0
1:50,0 2:01,0 0:56,0 3:51,0 1:55,0 0:46,0 1:23,0 0:28,0

8 TERRISSE, GILLES 1:18:56,0 10:32,0 13:53,0 27:10,0 29:26,0 32:49,0 33:42,0 40:27,0 46:41,0 50:42,0 54:05,01:00:24,01:03:13,01:04:21,0
EVA 10:32,0 3:21,0 13:17,0 2:16,0 3:23,0 0:53,0 6:45,0 6:14,0 4:01,0 3:23,0 6:19,0 2:49,0 1:08,0

1:05:57,01:08:57,01:10:06,01:13:24,01:15:54,01:16:36,01:18:25,01:18:56,0
1:36,0 3:00,0 1:09,0 3:18,0 2:30,0 0:42,0 1:49,0 0:31,0

9 COLLE, LUC 1:20:34,0 5:09,0 9:59,0 12:22,0 14:37,0 19:15,0 19:58,0 28:15,0 34:03,0 37:14,0 54:46,0 59:23,01:01:52,01:02:38,0
Raidlink s 07 5:09,0 4:50,0 2:23,0 2:15,0 4:38,0 0:43,0 8:17,0 5:48,0 3:11,0 17:32,0 4:37,0 2:29,0 0:46,0

1:03:46,01:13:32,01:14:35,01:16:12,01:18:04,01:18:47,01:19:56,01:20:34,0
1:08,0 9:46,0 1:03,0 1:37,0 1:52,0 0:43,0 1:09,0 0:38,0

10 GOULABERT, LAURENT1:21:50,0 5:07,0 8:54,0 12:22,0 14:57,0 20:05,0 21:00,0 32:38,0 37:15,0 40:15,0 58:03,01:02:19,01:04:58,01:05:42,0
Raidlink s 07 5:07,0 3:47,0 3:28,0 2:35,0 5:08,0 0:55,0 11:38,0 4:37,0 3:00,0 17:48,0 4:16,0 2:39,0 0:44,0

1:06:48,01:09:29,01:10:37,01:16:17,01:19:21,01:20:01,01:21:24,01:21:50,0
1:06,0 2:41,0 1:08,0 5:40,0 3:04,0 0:40,0 1:23,0 0:26,0

11 GRISOT, CHRISTIAN 1:23:59,0 5:00,0 9:02,0 12:19,0 26:24,0 29:54,0 31:08,0 46:49,0 53:04,0 56:44,0 59:56,01:06:01,01:09:08,01:10:15,0
CO2 Dieulefit 5:00,0 4:02,0 3:17,0 14:05,0 3:30,0 1:14,0 15:41,0 6:15,0 3:40,0 3:12,0 6:05,0 3:07,0 1:07,0

1:12:15,01:14:52,01:16:08,01:19:15,01:21:20,01:22:08,01:23:24,01:23:59,0 41:06,0
2:00,0 2:37,0 1:16,0 3:07,0 2:05,0 0:48,0 1:16,0 0:35,0 *59

12 REYNAUD, BERNARD 1:28:22,0 5:33,0 10:10,0 15:10,0 19:27,0 28:31,0 32:13,0 42:27,0 50:40,0 54:10,01:04:05,01:08:44,01:10:53,01:11:33,0
EVA 5:33,0 4:37,0 5:00,0 4:17,0 9:04,0 3:42,0 10:14,0 8:13,0 3:30,0 9:55,0 4:39,0 2:09,0 0:40,0

1:15:49,01:18:43,01:19:58,01:22:58,01:25:29,01:26:19,01:27:52,01:28:22,0
4:16,0 2:54,0 1:15,0 3:00,0 2:31,0 0:50,0 1:33,0 0:30,0

13 POUGET, THIBAUT 1:37:57,0 7:16,0 11:53,0 16:13,0 19:22,0 23:35,0 25:50,0 41:16,0 49:11,0 55:04,01:00:15,01:06:58,01:10:21,01:11:57,0
7:16,0 4:37,0 4:20,0 3:09,0 4:13,0 2:15,0 15:26,0 7:55,0 5:53,0 5:11,0 6:43,0 3:23,0 1:36,0

1:17:03,01:26:02,01:27:44,01:31:38,01:34:25,01:35:25,01:37:07,01:37:57,0
5:06,0 8:59,0 1:42,0 3:54,0 2:47,0 1:00,0 1:42,0 0:50,0

14 GUILLORY, GILLES 1:38:11,0 17:27,0 22:19,0 28:18,0 31:03,0 35:32,0 36:06,0 46:52,0 55:14,0 58:48,01:01:58,01:08:09,01:11:08,01:12:18,0
Raidlink s 07 17:27,0 4:52,0 5:59,0 2:45,0 4:29,0 0:34,0 10:46,0 8:22,0 3:34,0 3:10,0 6:11,0 2:59,0 1:10,0

1:14:14,01:26:19,01:27:42,01:32:50,01:35:12,01:35:53,01:37:28,01:38:11,0
1:56,0 12:05,0 1:23,0 5:08,0 2:22,0 0:41,0 1:35,0 0:43,0

15 BOURRIN, MICHEL 1:43:52,0 9:28,0 15:42,0 20:19,0 24:23,0 29:54,0 31:19,0 41:22,0 49:20,0 55:19,01:03:28,01:09:40,01:15:36,01:16:57,0
Orient-Express 9:28,0 6:14,0 4:37,0 4:04,0 5:31,0 1:25,0 10:03,0 7:58,0 5:59,0 8:09,0 6:12,0 5:56,0 1:21,0

1:18:43,01:29:32,01:31:06,01:35:38,01:38:36,01:39:48,01:42:43,01:43:52,0
1:46,0 10:49,0 1:34,0 4:32,0 2:58,0 1:12,0 2:55,0 1:09,0

16 BERTRAND, PASCAL 1:48:24,0 13:18,0 20:46,0 24:42,0 28:49,0 36:00,0 37:36,0 46:54,0 56:10,01:01:54,01:06:37,01:12:39,01:20:23,01:32:05,0
13:18,0 7:28,0 3:56,0 4:07,0 7:11,0 1:36,0 9:18,0 9:16,0 5:44,0 4:43,0 6:02,0 7:44,0 11:42,0

1:35:53,01:38:33,01:39:59,01:42:44,01:45:08,01:45:53,01:47:51,01:48:24,0
3:48,0 2:40,0 1:26,0 2:45,0 2:24,0 0:45,0 1:58,0 0:33,0

17 BAFFERT, RENAUD 2:19:48,0 8:38,0 14:46,0 18:45,0 32:47,0 39:04,0 39:51,0 47:59,01:03:11,01:08:37,01:24:51,01:31:11,01:40:11,01:42:17,0
8:38,0 6:08,0 3:59,0 14:02,0 6:17,0 0:47,0 8:08,0 15:12,0 5:26,0 16:14,0 6:20,0 9:00,0 2:06,0

1:45:50,02:04:22,02:06:51,02:11:57,02:15:25,02:16:53,02:19:02,02:19:48,0
3:33,0 18:32,0 2:29,0 5:06,0 3:28,0 1:28,0 2:09,0 0:46,0

18 NARBOT, JEROME 2:29:39,0 9:44,0 16:58,0 23:23,0 28:02,0 37:38,0 39:26,0 54:35,01:09:44,01:19:21,01:33:27,01:43:28,01:49:27,01:54:30,0
EVA 9:44,0 7:14,0 6:25,0 4:39,0 9:36,0 1:48,0 15:09,0 15:09,0 9:37,0 14:06,0 10:01,0 5:59,0 5:03,0

2:02:23,02:08:01,02:10:38,02:19:04,02:23:47,02:25:18,02:28:36,02:29:39,0
7:53,0 5:38,0 2:37,0 8:26,0 4:43,0 1:31,0 3:18,0 1:03,0
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Pl Nom Temps

B  (26) 5.0 km   20 P
1(52) 2(44) 3(55) 4(57) 5(54) 6(72) 7(74) 8(69) 9(78) 10(68) 11(66) 12(60) 13(64)

14(63) 15(33) 16(43) 17(38) 18(41) 19(45) 20(43) A

1 VERCASSON, RACHEL 1:10:01,0 4:35,0 8:41,0 12:17,0 16:39,0 20:37,0 21:24,0 28:24,0 34:14,0 37:52,0 43:01,0 47:15,0 49:55,0 50:40,0
CROCO 4:35,0 4:06,0 3:36,0 4:22,0 3:58,0 0:47,0 7:00,0 5:50,0 3:38,0 5:09,0 4:14,0 2:40,0 0:45,0

51:46,01:00:27,01:01:40,01:04:44,01:07:04,01:07:55,01:09:25,01:10:01,0
1:06,0 8:41,0 1:13,0 3:04,0 2:20,0 0:51,0 1:30,0 0:36,0

2 REYNAUD, VINCIANE 1:15:05,0 6:25,0 10:25,0 14:04,0 16:28,0 20:49,0 22:14,0 30:37,0 37:07,0 42:10,0 45:53,0 51:36,0 54:34,0 55:38,0
Raidlink s 07 6:25,0 4:00,0 3:39,0 2:24,0 4:21,0 1:25,0 8:23,0 6:30,0 5:03,0 3:43,0 5:43,0 2:58,0 1:04,0

57:43,01:03:40,01:04:53,01:08:15,01:12:11,01:13:09,01:14:35,01:15:05,0
2:05,0 5:57,0 1:13,0 3:22,0 3:56,0 0:58,0 1:26,0 0:30,0

3 COLLE, LAURE 1:15:55,0 15:52,0 21:29,0 24:50,0 30:52,0 34:48,0 35:42,0 43:17,0 47:41,0 51:42,0 55:47,0 59:52,01:01:56,01:02:40,0
Raidlink s 07 15:52,0 5:37,0 3:21,0 6:02,0 3:56,0 0:54,0 7:35,0 4:24,0 4:01,0 4:05,0 4:05,0 2:04,0 0:44,0

1:04:27,01:06:22,01:08:01,01:10:56,01:13:06,01:13:57,01:15:22,01:15:55,0
1:47,0 1:55,0 1:39,0 2:55,0 2:10,0 0:51,0 1:25,0 0:33,0

4 GONET, JANICK 1:16:45,0 4:44,0 7:42,0 10:53,0 14:03,0 17:44,0 18:39,0 31:50,0 37:00,0 40:23,0 44:03,0 48:32,0 53:14,0 53:58,0
CO2 Dieulefit 4:44,0 2:58,0 3:11,0 3:10,0 3:41,0 0:55,0 13:11,0 5:10,0 3:23,0 3:40,0 4:29,0 4:42,0 0:44,0

54:45,01:07:05,01:08:07,01:11:20,01:14:05,01:14:54,01:16:10,01:16:45,0
0:47,0 12:20,0 1:02,0 3:13,0 2:45,0 0:49,0 1:16,0 0:35,0

5 BERRARD, ANNA 1:18:03,0 6:03,0 9:17,0 12:20,0 15:21,0 20:19,0 21:11,0 30:09,0 35:43,0 41:15,0 44:48,0 48:43,0 50:53,0 51:52,0
CO2 Dieulefit 6:03,0 3:14,0 3:03,0 3:01,0 4:58,0 0:52,0 8:58,0 5:34,0 5:32,0 3:33,0 3:55,0 2:10,0 0:59,0

53:36,01:09:03,01:10:09,01:12:58,01:15:24,01:16:10,01:17:32,01:18:03,0
1:44,0 15:27,0 1:06,0 2:49,0 2:26,0 0:46,0 1:22,0 0:31,0

6 DUDOIGNON, JOCELYNE1:23:26,0 4:21,0 7:35,0 11:06,0 13:31,0 18:29,0 19:19,0 41:34,0 47:22,0 50:44,0 54:20,0 58:52,01:02:12,01:03:59,0
CROCO 4:21,0 3:14,0 3:31,0 2:25,0 4:58,0 0:50,0 22:15,0 5:48,0 3:22,0 3:36,0 4:32,0 3:20,0 1:47,0

1:05:11,01:12:59,01:14:13,01:17:40,01:20:31,01:21:27,01:22:51,01:23:26,0
1:12,0 7:48,0 1:14,0 3:27,0 2:51,0 0:56,0 1:24,0 0:35,0

7 POUGET, REGINE 1:24:49,0 5:39,0 11:07,0 14:53,0 17:40,0 21:53,0 23:42,0 36:38,0 43:05,0 46:49,0 52:51,0 58:44,01:03:05,01:04:35,0
5:39,0 5:28,0 3:46,0 2:47,0 4:13,0 1:49,0 12:56,0 6:27,0 3:44,0 6:02,0 5:53,0 4:21,0 1:30,0

1:08:40,01:12:48,01:14:06,01:18:28,01:21:23,01:22:27,01:24:09,01:24:49,0
4:05,0 4:08,0 1:18,0 4:22,0 2:55,0 1:04,0 1:42,0 0:40,0

8 ROCHE, BERNADETTE 1:24:50,0 4:58,0 9:23,0 13:09,0 15:50,0 23:09,0 23:46,0 32:07,0 40:11,0 45:03,0 50:52,01:00:01,01:04:00,01:09:03,0
SLC 4:58,0 4:25,0 3:46,0 2:41,0 7:19,0 0:37,0 8:21,0 8:04,0 4:52,0 5:49,0 9:09,0 3:59,0 5:03,0

1:12:58,01:15:13,01:16:21,01:19:20,01:22:31,01:23:15,01:24:24,01:24:50,0
3:55,0 2:15,0 1:08,0 2:59,0 3:11,0 0:44,0 1:09,0 0:26,0

9 VEROLET, VERONIQUE1:25:33,0 7:26,0 11:20,0 14:33,0 18:01,0 23:21,0 25:47,0 34:55,0 43:43,0 48:39,0 53:22,0 59:14,01:05:29,01:07:07,0
Raidlink s 07 7:26,0 3:54,0 3:13,0 3:28,0 5:20,0 2:26,0 9:08,0 8:48,0 4:56,0 4:43,0 5:52,0 6:15,0 1:38,0

1:09:08,01:13:31,01:15:05,01:20:02,01:22:38,01:23:26,01:24:55,01:25:33,0
2:01,0 4:23,0 1:34,0 4:57,0 2:36,0 0:48,0 1:29,0 0:38,0

10 NEEL, ISABELLE 1:27:46,0 5:22,0 9:14,0 13:41,0 16:45,0 21:04,0 22:05,0 30:19,0 36:44,0 41:23,0 54:30,01:00:55,01:04:15,01:05:25,0
Raidlink s 07 5:22,0 3:52,0 4:27,0 3:04,0 4:19,0 1:01,0 8:14,0 6:25,0 4:39,0 13:07,0 6:25,0 3:20,0 1:10,0

1:08:37,01:16:09,01:17:48,01:22:12,01:24:42,01:25:29,01:27:10,01:27:46,0
3:12,0 7:32,0 1:39,0 4:24,0 2:30,0 0:47,0 1:41,0 0:36,0

11 CHANAL, SEVERINE 1:37:41,0 5:48,0 9:52,0 12:54,0 16:21,0 20:57,0 21:48,0 40:27,0 53:14,0 59:12,01:04:05,01:10:30,01:13:05,01:14:12,0
ECHO73 5:48,0 4:04,0 3:02,0 3:27,0 4:36,0 0:51,0 18:39,0 12:47,0 5:58,0 4:53,0 6:25,0 2:35,0 1:07,0

1:16:47,01:25:19,01:26:39,01:30:26,01:33:30,01:34:15,01:37:11,01:37:41,0
2:35,0 8:32,0 1:20,0 3:47,0 3:04,0 0:45,0 2:56,0 0:30,0

12 GOULABERT, VERONIQUE1:47:46,0 7:42,0 13:18,0 17:07,0 25:09,0 31:52,0 33:25,0 43:38,0 55:14,01:01:56,01:13:41,01:20:41,01:25:58,01:27:41,0
Raidlink s 07 7:42,0 5:36,0 3:49,0 8:02,0 6:43,0 1:33,0 10:13,0 11:36,0 6:42,0 11:45,0 7:00,0 5:17,0 1:43,0

1:31:32,01:35:19,01:36:49,01:41:13,01:44:08,01:45:05,01:47:02,01:47:46,0
3:51,0 3:47,0 1:30,0 4:24,0 2:55,0 0:57,0 1:57,0 0:44,0

13 GASTINI, KATIA 1:51:43,0 13:42,0 19:54,0 24:31,0 28:41,0 33:57,0 34:46,0 47:32,0 54:48,0 59:29,01:18:36,01:25:30,01:31:48,01:33:07,0
coureurs des cimes 13:42,0 6:12,0 4:37,0 4:10,0 5:16,0 0:49,0 12:46,0 7:16,0 4:41,0 19:07,0 6:54,0 6:18,0 1:19,0

1:35:15,01:39:38,01:41:08,01:46:32,01:48:47,01:49:32,01:51:08,01:51:43,0
2:08,0 4:23,0 1:30,0 5:24,0 2:15,0 0:45,0 1:36,0 0:35,0

14 CHANNAC, VALERIE 1:51:46,0 7:21,0 13:11,0 18:50,0 22:07,0 29:01,0 31:16,0 43:22,01:00:12,01:05:42,01:11:22,01:18:58,01:24:44,01:26:21,0
Raidlink s 07 7:21,0 5:50,0 5:39,0 3:17,0 6:54,0 2:15,0 12:06,0 16:50,0 5:30,0 5:40,0 7:36,0 5:46,0 1:37,0

1:28:35,01:39:17,01:40:40,01:44:44,01:48:14,01:49:03,01:51:07,01:51:46,0
2:14,0 10:42,0 1:23,0 4:04,0 3:30,0 0:49,0 2:04,0 0:39,0

15 VALETTE, ISABELLE 1:53:25,0 5:52,0 15:00,0 22:03,0 24:58,0 30:17,0 31:19,0 43:15,0 57:19,01:02:09,01:06:59,01:12:41,01:21:56,01:22:55,0
CRAPAHUT 5:52,0 9:08,0 7:03,0 2:55,0 5:19,0 1:02,0 11:56,0 14:04,0 4:50,0 4:50,0 5:42,0 9:15,0 0:59,0

1:25:25,01:32:58,01:34:37,01:44:46,01:48:11,01:49:29,01:52:25,01:53:25,0
2:30,0 7:33,0 1:39,0 10:09,0 3:25,0 1:18,0 2:56,0 1:00,0

16 REYNAUD, ELISABETH 1:57:16,0 4:23,0 13:50,0 18:18,0 26:14,0 41:38,0 45:46,0 55:42,01:03:04,01:07:50,01:13:23,01:37:50,01:40:11,01:41:37,0
EVA 4:23,0 9:27,0 4:28,0 7:56,0 15:24,0 4:08,0 9:56,0 7:22,0 4:46,0 5:33,0 24:27,0 2:21,0 1:26,0

1:43:19,01:46:06,01:47:35,01:50:34,01:53:48,01:54:40,01:56:38,01:57:16,0
1:42,0 2:47,0 1:29,0 2:59,0 3:14,0 0:52,0 1:58,0 0:38,0

17 PERMINGEAT, HELENE1:58:48,0 22:02,0 26:32,0 30:00,0 51:54,0 57:55,0 59:15,01:08:29,01:15:25,01:20:30,01:25:40,01:33:52,01:37:18,01:38:36,0
loup 22:02,0 4:30,0 3:28,0 21:54,0 6:01,0 1:20,0 9:14,0 6:56,0 5:05,0 5:10,0 8:12,0 3:26,0 1:18,0

1:40:29,01:44:30,01:45:47,01:51:54,01:55:09,01:56:04,01:58:02,01:58:48,0
1:53,0 4:01,0 1:17,0 6:07,0 3:15,0 0:55,0 1:58,0 0:46,0

18 PARDOEN-GALLON, FLORENCE2:23:51,0 9:52,0 19:03,0 25:10,0 35:28,0 42:01,0 43:25,0 59:36,01:08:59,01:15:26,01:23:38,01:35:20,01:39:17,01:48:06,0
Raidlink s 07 9:52,0 9:11,0 6:07,0 10:18,0 6:33,0 1:24,0 16:11,0 9:23,0 6:27,0 8:12,0 11:42,0 3:57,0 8:49,0

1:52:35,02:07:17,02:09:28,02:14:34,02:18:52,02:20:01,02:22:56,02:23:51,0
4:29,0 14:42,0 2:11,0 5:06,0 4:18,0 1:09,0 2:55,0 0:55,0



Devesset 2011 dim. 26/06/2011 14:59
Résultats SPORTident Page 6 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

Pl Nom Temps

B  (26) 5.0 km   20 P (suite)

1(52) 2(44) 3(55) 4(57) 5(54) 6(72) 7(74) 8(69) 9(78) 10(68) 11(66) 12(60) 13(64)
14(63) 15(33) 16(43) 17(38) 18(41) 19(45) 20(43) A

19 BAFFERT, ALBERTE 2:54:42,0 6:26,0 13:31,0 20:29,0 25:18,0 59:15,01:06:45,01:27:55,01:38:13,01:49:16,01:56:42,02:05:42,02:16:40,02:20:21,0
6:26,0 7:05,0 6:58,0 4:49,0 33:57,0 7:30,0 21:10,0 10:18,0 11:03,0 7:26,0 9:00,0 10:58,0 3:41,0

2:24:59,02:33:29,02:36:16,02:41:07,02:49:50,02:51:31,02:53:49,02:54:42,0
4:38,0 8:30,0 2:47,0 4:51,0 8:43,0 1:41,0 2:18,0 0:53,0

20 CARIOT, CLAIRE 3:01:37,0 10:26,0 18:15,0 23:22,0 29:58,0 41:46,0 44:56,01:15:47,01:26:54,01:34:00,02:06:41,02:15:51,02:21:53,02:26:27,0
10:26,0 7:49,0 5:07,0 6:36,0 11:48,0 3:10,0 30:51,0 11:07,0 7:06,0 32:41,0 9:10,0 6:02,0 4:34,0

2:34:25,02:40:15,02:42:36,02:51:07,02:55:49,02:57:47,03:00:33,03:01:37,0
7:58,0 5:50,0 2:21,0 8:31,0 4:42,0 1:58,0 2:46,0 1:04,0

BOURRIN, MARIE-FRANCOISE 1:19:48,01:26:56,01:30:28,01:33:58,01:42:06,01:43:08,01:50:44,02:00:08,02:06:09,02:09:59,02:15:37,02:20:34,02:21:46,0
Orient-Express 1:19:48,0 7:08,0 3:32,0 3:30,0 8:08,0 1:02,0 7:36,0 9:24,0 6:01,0 3:50,0 5:38,0 4:57,0 1:12,0

2:23:17,02:33:43,02:35:13,02:37:54,02:43:12,02:44:18,02:46:24,02:47:05,0
1:31,0 10:26,0 1:30,0 2:41,0 5:18,0 1:06,0 2:06,0 0:41,0

WOLF, SONIA pm 18:47,0 43:51,0 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----1:12:32,0 ----- -----
18:47,0 25:04,0 28:41,0

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----1:20:08,0 30:39,0 34:56,0
7:36,0 *72 *54

ANDREO, CHRISTEL pm 6:29,0 10:09,0 13:44,0 16:49,0 21:55,0 23:15,0 31:13,0 38:30,0 46:37,0 51:53,0 58:09,01:01:13,01:02:17,0
Raidlink s 07 6:29,0 3:40,0 3:35,0 3:05,0 5:06,0 1:20,0 7:58,0 7:17,0 8:07,0 5:16,0 6:16,0 3:04,0 1:04,0

-----1:12:39,01:14:43,01:19:23,01:21:40,01:22:34,01:24:02,01:24:40,0 1:04:56,0
10:22,0 2:04,0 4:40,0 2:17,0 0:54,0 1:28,0 0:38,0 *65

MANGUERO, LAURE pm 4:33,0 8:16,0 11:10,0 14:31,0 18:35,0 19:31,0 27:17,0 33:34,0 36:45,0 39:53,0 43:47,0 46:29,0 47:23,0
CROCO 4:33,0 3:43,0 2:54,0 3:21,0 4:04,0 0:56,0 7:46,0 6:17,0 3:11,0 3:08,0 3:54,0 2:42,0 0:54,0

48:41,0 55:33,0 56:40,01:02:14,0 ----- -----1:04:27,01:05:06,0 58:04,0 59:19,0
1:18,0 6:52,0 1:07,0 5:34,0 2:13,0 0:39,0 *45 *41

LENFANT, CHANTAL pm 11:07,0 20:45,0 24:37,0 29:38,0 34:10,0 35:04,0 45:29,01:09:34,01:13:34,01:23:35,01:29:38,01:34:43,01:36:29,0
11:07,0 9:38,0 3:52,0 5:01,0 4:32,0 0:54,0 10:25,0 24:05,0 4:00,0 10:01,0 6:03,0 5:05,0 1:46,0

1:38:48,01:42:47,01:44:09,01:48:09,01:51:39,01:53:18,0 -----1:55:11,0
2:19,0 3:59,0 1:22,0 4:00,0 3:30,0 1:39,0 1:53,0

BLACHERE, MICHEL pm 12:39,0 17:52,0 21:14,0 23:49,0 27:28,0 28:14,0 37:09,0 57:26,01:03:17,01:27:59,01:31:41,01:35:03,01:36:20,0
12:39,0 5:13,0 3:22,0 2:35,0 3:39,0 0:46,0 8:55,0 20:17,0 5:51,0 24:42,0 3:42,0 3:22,0 1:17,0

1:42:47,01:50:52,01:52:26,01:56:27,0 -----2:16:14,02:18:23,02:19:12,0
6:27,0 8:05,0 1:34,0 4:01,0 19:47,0 2:09,0 0:49,0



Devesset 2011 dim. 26/06/2011 14:59
Résultats SPORTident Page 7 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

Pl Nom Temps

B Jeune  (17) 3.0 km   16 P
1(50) 2(44) 3(46) 4(67) 5(70) 6(71) 7(63) 8(66) 9(60) 10(40) 11(33) 12(43) 13(38)

14(41) 15(45) 16(43) A

1 NEEL, JOLAN 36:38,0 1:49,0 4:31,0 6:42,0 8:27,0 11:39,0 13:35,0 16:03,0 17:48,0 20:56,0 25:13,0 28:56,0 30:02,0 32:22,0
Raidlink s 07 1:49,0 2:42,0 2:11,0 1:45,0 3:12,0 1:56,0 2:28,0 1:45,0 3:08,0 4:17,0 3:43,0 1:06,0 2:20,0

34:08,0 34:59,0 36:13,0 36:38,0
1:46,0 0:51,0 1:14,0 0:25,0

2 VIGIER, LEO 40:40,0 4:53,0 7:41,0 10:19,0 12:20,0 14:58,0 17:07,0 20:29,0 22:05,0 24:45,0 29:15,0 31:45,0 32:58,0 35:58,0
Orient-Express 4:53,0 2:48,0 2:38,0 2:01,0 2:38,0 2:09,0 3:22,0 1:36,0 2:40,0 4:30,0 2:30,0 1:13,0 3:00,0

38:08,0 38:52,0 40:13,0 40:40,0
2:10,0 0:44,0 1:21,0 0:27,0

3 FERRAND, ANTONIN 42:06,0 6:32,0 9:08,0 11:56,0 14:02,0 16:39,0 18:45,0 22:02,0 23:44,0 26:24,0 31:03,0 33:14,0 34:35,0 37:30,0
Orient-Express 6:32,0 2:36,0 2:48,0 2:06,0 2:37,0 2:06,0 3:17,0 1:42,0 2:40,0 4:39,0 2:11,0 1:21,0 2:55,0

39:41,0 40:23,0 41:38,0 42:06,0
2:11,0 0:42,0 1:15,0 0:28,0

4 DECHAUD, GABIN 42:13,0 5:17,0 8:35,0 11:15,0 13:38,0 17:14,0 19:05,0 21:43,0 23:22,0 26:30,0 30:48,0 34:29,0 35:31,0 37:58,0
Raidlink s 07 5:17,0 3:18,0 2:40,0 2:23,0 3:36,0 1:51,0 2:38,0 1:39,0 3:08,0 4:18,0 3:41,0 1:02,0 2:27,0

39:38,0 40:32,0 41:46,0 42:13,0
1:40,0 0:54,0 1:14,0 0:27,0

5 GASTINI, BENJAMIN 49:14,0 2:08,0 5:23,0 8:27,0 10:07,0 17:15,0 19:36,0 21:28,0 23:01,0 24:54,0 34:10,0 37:34,0 38:48,0 43:27,0
coureurs des cimes 2:08,0 3:15,0 3:04,0 1:40,0 7:08,0 2:21,0 1:52,0 1:33,0 1:53,0 9:16,0 3:24,0 1:14,0 4:39,0

47:05,0 47:38,0 48:47,0 49:14,0
3:38,0 0:33,0 1:09,0 0:27,0

6 GROS, SAMUEL 53:24,0 3:02,0 6:20,0 8:46,0 10:34,0 19:01,0 23:21,0 25:34,0 27:04,0 28:51,0 38:01,0 41:22,0 42:30,0 47:44,0
CO2 Dieulefit 3:02,0 3:18,0 2:26,0 1:48,0 8:27,0 4:20,0 2:13,0 1:30,0 1:47,0 9:10,0 3:21,0 1:08,0 5:14,0

50:50,0 51:27,0 52:38,0 53:24,0
3:06,0 0:37,0 1:11,0 0:46,0

7 CHASTAN, SAMUEL 56:41,0 4:02,0 7:49,0 11:05,0 12:50,0 15:48,0 26:35,0 28:53,0 30:27,0 36:00,0 41:16,0 44:40,0 45:50,0 51:12,0
CO2 Dieulefit 4:02,0 3:47,0 3:16,0 1:45,0 2:58,0 10:47,0 2:18,0 1:34,0 5:33,0 5:16,0 3:24,0 1:10,0 5:22,0

54:06,0 54:45,0 56:08,0 56:41,0
2:54,0 0:39,0 1:23,0 0:33,0

8 LAVASTRE, DIEGO 57:42,0 1:58,0 5:31,0 8:28,0 10:32,0 15:00,0 16:18,0 23:45,0 28:21,0 35:17,0 45:57,0 47:49,0 49:30,0 52:31,0
Raidlink s 07 1:58,0 3:33,0 2:57,0 2:04,0 4:28,0 1:18,0 7:27,0 4:36,0 6:56,0 10:40,0 1:52,0 1:41,0 3:01,0

55:12,0 56:00,0 57:14,0 57:42,0
2:41,0 0:48,0 1:14,0 0:28,0

9 LAVASTRE, VALENTIN 58:18,0 12:12,0 15:01,0 17:20,0 19:02,0 22:13,0 24:27,0 28:05,0 29:52,0 35:48,0 46:21,0 48:34,0 50:12,0 53:18,0
Raidlink s 07 12:12,0 2:49,0 2:19,0 1:42,0 3:11,0 2:14,0 3:38,0 1:47,0 5:56,0 10:33,0 2:13,0 1:38,0 3:06,0

55:54,0 56:42,0 57:48,0 58:18,0
2:36,0 0:48,0 1:06,0 0:30,0

10 TERRISSE, SAMUEL 58:27,0 2:26,0 6:17,0 8:29,0 11:17,0 14:18,0 24:53,0 30:07,0 31:43,0 33:46,0 43:34,0 46:45,0 47:57,0 52:43,0
EVA 2:26,0 3:51,0 2:12,0 2:48,0 3:01,0 10:35,0 5:14,0 1:36,0 2:03,0 9:48,0 3:11,0 1:12,0 4:46,0

56:06,0 56:40,0 58:00,0 58:27,0
3:23,0 0:34,0 1:20,0 0:27,0

11 VEROLET, THIBERT 1:01:37,0 2:45,0 8:22,0 11:24,0 13:26,0 18:57,0 20:12,0 27:41,0 32:25,0 39:19,0 50:10,0 51:56,0 53:30,0 56:31,0
Raidlink s 07 2:45,0 5:37,0 3:02,0 2:02,0 5:31,0 1:15,0 7:29,0 4:44,0 6:54,0 10:51,0 1:46,0 1:34,0 3:01,0

59:13,01:00:00,01:01:10,01:01:37,0
2:42,0 0:47,0 1:10,0 0:27,0

12 CROCHU, ERWAN 1:02:15,0 2:02,0 9:44,0 12:39,0 14:37,0 22:07,0 26:26,0 30:43,0 32:28,0 37:34,0 41:26,0 51:13,0 52:20,0 54:53,0
2:02,0 7:42,0 2:55,0 1:58,0 7:30,0 4:19,0 4:17,0 1:45,0 5:06,0 3:52,0 9:47,0 1:07,0 2:33,0

59:33,01:00:20,01:01:47,01:02:15,0
4:40,0 0:47,0 1:27,0 0:28,0

13 VERITE, THOMAS 1:13:08,0 2:36,0 6:22,0 9:13,0 11:08,0 24:31,0 39:10,0 42:33,0 45:49,0 49:08,0 54:42,0 58:13,0 59:52,01:04:38,0
EVA 2:36,0 3:46,0 2:51,0 1:55,0 13:23,0 14:39,0 3:23,0 3:16,0 3:19,0 5:34,0 3:31,0 1:39,0 4:46,0

1:09:44,01:10:51,01:12:23,01:13:08,0
5:06,0 1:07,0 1:32,0 0:45,0

BERRARD, TOM pm ----- 9:02,0 11:41,0 13:21,0 15:13,0 17:15,0 19:08,0 20:36,0 22:12,0 29:03,0 33:11,0 34:11,0 36:11,0
CO2 Dieulefit 9:02,0 2:39,0 1:40,0 1:52,0 2:02,0 1:53,0 1:28,0 1:36,0 6:51,0 4:08,0 1:00,0 2:00,0

38:21,0 39:05,0 40:26,0 40:52,0
2:10,0 0:44,0 1:21,0 0:26,0

GASTINI, GAETAN pm ----- 7:59,0 10:47,0 12:38,0 16:24,0 29:16,0 35:14,0 36:45,0 39:03,01:01:13,01:03:04,01:04:26,01:08:14,0
coureurs des cimes 7:59,0 2:48,0 1:51,0 3:46,0 12:52,0 5:58,0 1:31,0 2:18,0 22:10,0 1:51,0 1:22,0 3:48,0

1:10:50,01:11:45,01:13:24,01:13:49,0
2:36,0 0:55,0 1:39,0 0:25,0

JOHN, MATHIEU pm ----- 23:19,0 ----- ----- ----- -----1:52:43,0 ----- ----- -----1:56:37,01:58:54,02:03:28,0
Orient-Express 23:19,0 1:29:24,0 3:54,0 2:17,0 4:34,0

2:07:10,02:08:13,02:10:12,02:10:43,0 14:11,0 32:59,0 36:21,0 42:32,0 46:56,0 48:08,01:03:00,01:21:35,0
3:42,0 1:03,0 1:59,0 0:31,0 *52 *55 *57 *72 *54 *72 *74 *69

1:27:00,01:32:55,01:42:36,01:47:03,01:48:25,0
*78 *68 *66 *60 *64

FRESNEAU, PIERRE ELOI pm ----- 5:49,0 8:07,0 ----- 15:18,0 18:12,0 30:56,0 33:46,0 38:54,0 46:31,0 49:30,0 50:43,0 53:56,0
5:49,0 2:18,0 7:11,0 2:54,0 12:44,0 2:50,0 5:08,0 7:37,0 2:59,0 1:13,0 3:13,0

56:18,0 57:37,0 59:02,0 59:50,0 3:29,0 11:01,0
2:22,0 1:19,0 1:25,0 0:48,0 *31 *36



Devesset 2011 dim. 26/06/2011 14:59
Résultats SPORTident Page 8 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

Pl Nom Temps

B Jeune  (9) 3.0 km   16 P
1(50) 2(44) 3(46) 4(67) 5(70) 6(71) 7(63) 8(66) 9(60) 10(40) 11(33) 12(43) 13(38)

14(41) 15(45) 16(43) A

1 VALETTE, MARION 43:04,0 2:07,0 6:09,0 8:23,0 10:40,0 14:03,0 16:20,0 20:20,0 21:54,0 24:11,0 29:55,0 33:03,0 34:07,0 37:01,0
CRAPAHUT 2:07,0 4:02,0 2:14,0 2:17,0 3:23,0 2:17,0 4:00,0 1:34,0 2:17,0 5:44,0 3:08,0 1:04,0 2:54,0

40:52,0 41:29,0 42:33,0 43:04,0
3:51,0 0:37,0 1:04,0 0:31,0

2 CORBIN, EMMA 57:50,0 1:52,0 5:32,0 8:30,0 11:16,0 16:42,0 20:39,0 29:31,0 30:56,0 32:55,0 42:12,0 45:42,0 46:47,0 51:50,0
CROCO 1:52,0 3:40,0 2:58,0 2:46,0 5:26,0 3:57,0 8:52,0 1:25,0 1:59,0 9:17,0 3:30,0 1:05,0 5:03,0

55:08,0 55:51,0 57:16,0 57:50,0
3:18,0 0:43,0 1:25,0 0:34,0

3 DUDOIGNON, CHLOE 1:02:55,0 4:40,0 7:21,0 9:37,0 11:25,0 16:32,0 18:11,0 20:56,0 23:53,0 26:59,0 30:49,0 51:38,0 52:43,0 57:55,0
CROCO 4:40,0 2:41,0 2:16,0 1:48,0 5:07,0 1:39,0 2:45,0 2:57,0 3:06,0 3:50,0 20:49,0 1:05,0 5:12,0

1:00:29,01:01:05,01:02:30,01:02:55,0
2:34,0 0:36,0 1:25,0 0:25,0

4 DUDOIGNON, MARINE 1:05:47,0 10:35,0 13:37,0 17:01,0 19:24,0 23:17,0 29:11,0 35:42,0 37:39,0 41:20,0 48:19,0 52:49,0 54:14,0 58:11,0
CROCO 10:35,0 3:02,0 3:24,0 2:23,0 3:53,0 5:54,0 6:31,0 1:57,0 3:41,0 6:59,0 4:30,0 1:25,0 3:57,0

1:02:48,01:03:52,01:05:10,01:05:47,0
4:37,0 1:04,0 1:18,0 0:37,0

5 GOULABERT, LEA 1:08:56,0 3:59,0 7:48,0 11:10,0 13:29,0 18:31,0 20:56,0 24:23,0 26:59,0 32:45,0 55:59,0 57:47,0 59:24,01:02:42,0
Raidlink s 07 3:59,0 3:49,0 3:22,0 2:19,0 5:02,0 2:25,0 3:27,0 2:36,0 5:46,0 23:14,0 1:48,0 1:37,0 3:18,0

1:05:45,01:06:44,01:08:25,01:08:56,0
3:03,0 0:59,0 1:41,0 0:31,0

6 CORBIN, MARIANE 1:30:14,0 17:04,0 19:54,0 22:55,0 25:04,0 31:23,0 33:05,0 37:58,0 42:02,0 44:56,01:12:37,01:16:57,01:18:22,01:22:19,0
CROCO 17:04,0 2:50,0 3:01,0 2:09,0 6:19,0 1:42,0 4:53,0 4:04,0 2:54,0 27:41,0 4:20,0 1:25,0 3:57,0

1:27:11,01:28:00,01:29:45,01:30:14,0
4:52,0 0:49,0 1:45,0 0:29,0

DAMIENS, AURORE pm ----- -----1:04:27,01:37:38,0 ----- -----1:42:27,01:44:02,0 ----- ----- -----1:55:05,0 -----
1:04:27,0 33:11,0 4:49,0 1:35,0 11:03,0

-----2:07:28,02:08:53,02:09:25,0 13:52,0 17:02,0 22:10,0 38:20,0 42:18,0 47:10,0 59:05,01:10:18,0
12:23,0 1:25,0 0:32,0 *47 *57 *52 *51 *56 *55 *59 *73

1:15:52,01:24:38,01:27:39,01:29:38,01:35:43,01:50:46,01:58:55,02:04:43,0
*78 *77 *71 *68 *36 *62 *42 *76

GOULABERT, Céline pm 2:36,0 6:21,0 ----- 13:29,0 17:26,0 26:45,0 33:53,0 37:12,0 40:35,01:09:35,01:14:08,01:15:14,01:19:02,0
0705RA Raidlinks'07 2:36,0 3:45,0 7:08,0 3:57,0 9:19,0 7:08,0 3:19,0 3:23,0 29:00,0 4:33,0 1:06,0 3:48,0

1:22:20,01:24:58,01:27:25,01:28:03,0
3:18,0 2:38,0 2:27,0 0:38,0

nc CORBIN, CECILE 1:54:40,0 3:06,0 15:14,0 19:39,0 22:26,0 29:01,0 40:44,0 52:44,0 56:42,0 59:16,01:27:29,01:43:15,01:44:50,01:48:23,0
CROCO 3:06,0 12:08,0 4:25,0 2:47,0 6:35,0 11:43,0 12:00,0 3:58,0 2:34,0 28:13,0 15:46,0 1:35,0 3:33,0

1:51:31,01:52:27,01:54:06,01:54:40,0
3:08,0 0:56,0 1:39,0 0:34,0
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Pl Nom Temps

C  (19) 3.8 km   16 P
1(58) 2(39) 3(54) 4(53) 5(55) 6(61) 7(34) 8(68) 9(78) 10(75) 11(77) 12(69) 13(65)

14(66) 15(33) 16(43) A

nc ARNAUD, CATHERINE 2:40:32,0 4:24,0 8:09,0 23:50,0 27:52,0 33:24,01:17:10,01:20:16,01:42:53,01:50:23,01:57:40,02:04:10,02:15:35,02:18:17,0
4:24,0 3:45,0 15:41,0 4:02,0 5:32,0 43:46,0 3:06,0 22:37,0 7:30,0 7:17,0 6:30,0 11:25,0 2:42,0

2:23:44,02:36:37,02:39:17,02:40:32,0
5:27,0 12:53,0 2:40,0 1:15,0

nc ARNAUD, GILLES 2:35:22,0 4:20,0 8:09,0 23:21,0 27:47,0 33:19,01:17:03,01:20:49,01:35:13,01:50:31,01:56:54,02:03:15,02:13:49,02:17:40,0
4:20,0 3:49,0 15:12,0 4:26,0 5:32,0 43:44,0 3:46,0 14:24,0 15:18,0 6:23,0 6:21,0 10:34,0 3:51,0

2:22:15,02:30:49,02:34:43,02:35:22,0
4:35,0 8:34,0 3:54,0 0:39,0

nc ARNAUD, JUSTIN 2:42:30,0 7:19,0 9:40,0 25:10,0 30:23,0 36:06,0 40:58,0 46:16,01:43:07,01:53:00,02:14:24,02:17:13,02:25:10,02:28:28,0
7:19,0 2:21,0 15:30,0 5:13,0 5:43,0 4:52,0 5:18,0 56:51,0 9:53,0 21:24,0 2:49,0 7:57,0 3:18,0

2:30:52,02:38:26,02:42:02,02:42:30,0
2:24,0 7:34,0 3:36,0 0:28,0

nc FARGIER, LUC 2:42:36,0 7:22,0 9:35,0 24:33,0 30:29,0 36:19,0 41:04,0 46:20,01:42:50,01:52:52,02:14:14,02:17:00,02:25:14,02:28:21,0
